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Anlage
Lenaustr. 14, 40470 Dusseldorf
G 0211/627723 vorstand@tc-rw-duesseldorf.de

Hallenadresse
Lenaustr. 14, 40470 Dusseldorf

Sportwart/in
Schmidtmeyer, Sonja
T +49 176 23801918 sonjaschmidtmeyer@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Pradel, Joanna
T +49 151 50612678 joannapradel@yahoo.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 1.Verbandsliga
MF: Sonja Schmidtmeyer
m +49 176 23801918; sonjaschmidtmeyer@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK

1 Sewckow, Natalia (RUS¥) 28101608 LK3,0
2 Seifert, Stephanie 28903024 LK3,0
3 Schmidtmeyer, Sonja 28101847 LK3,0
4 Fuchs, Christine 28450881 LK3,0
5 Kriger, Heike 27700548 LK5,0
6 Disterhus, Yvonne 28100929 LK6,0
7 Beckers, Tina 28250550 LK9,0
8 Jung, Verena 28409099 LK9,0
9 Kleinschmidt, Antonia 28250015 LK11,0
10 Tembrink, Christine 28603146 LK12,0
11 Bubhr, Elisa 28750178 LK12,0
12 Gerdes, Vanessa 28700229 LK13,0
13 Huffmann, Dérte 28501725 LK13,0
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Schultz, Hanna
Bonsiepen, Stefanie

28703376 LK14,0
28101631 LK14,0
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16 Kottendorf, Caroline 28150442 LK15,0
17 Junker, Stefanie 28402147 LK15,0
18 Pfander, Ann Kristin 29000901 LK15,0
19 Kduper, Lara 27802058 LK15,0
20 Steinmetz, Judith 28907099 LK16,0
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Allmeroth-Diehl, Mareli
Roskamp, Franziska-Katharina

28501814 LK16,0
28703678 LK17,0
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23 Dornieden, Sina 28905292 LK17,0
24 Tesch, Christine 28301280 LK20,0
25 Raut, Nadine 27751457 LK20,0
26 Dolowy, Natalie 28901652 LK20,0
27 Hofer, Stephanie 28502657 LK20,0

N
[ee)

Balster, Anna
Sommer, Kathrin
Freier, Eva
Navarro, Eva Maria

28651187 LK21,0
28551366 LK21,0
27193374 LK21,0
28051330 LK22,0
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A16/D35
D47/D30
D60/D35
D73/D35
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Loch, Kim

Haas, Wiebke
Jasny, Nina
Lohmann, Hannah
Kampmann, Nina
Fliege, Kristina
Werner, Sarah
Alshut, Julia
Stritzke, Stefanie
Cilic, Kristina
Schwarz, Christine
Josbacher, Julica
Kandzia, Jana

ID-Nr

29007615
28551755
27352095
28200959
28102396
28051624
28890960
29007508
28751943
28952697
27010348
27951327
28652229
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LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
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LK23,0
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LK23,0
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